
City of Pflugerville

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12021-0390 Name:

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:4/13/2021 Engineering Dept

On agenda: Final action:4/27/2021 4/27/2021

Title: Approving a professional services supplemental agreement with Plus Six Engineering, LLC in the
amount of $88,527.19 to provide Owner's Representative Services associated with the Central
Wastewater Treatment Plant Expansion Phase 2 project.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. PSSA Plus 6 WWTP Expansion Ph 2, 2. WWTP Expansion Phase 2 Project Map, 3. Draft
Presentation_2021-0390

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council4/27/2021 1 Pass

City of Pflugerville Printed on 7/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

