
Where quality meets life /

Approving a Professional Services 
Supplemental Agreement with Plus Six 

Engineering, LLC in the amount of 
$293,661 to provide Owner's 

Representative Services associated with 
the Central Wastewater Treatment Plant 

Expansion Phase 1 project

6B



Where quality meets life /

Owner’s Representative Services
Central Wastewater Treatment 
Plant Phase 1 Completion:
• Substantial June 26, 
• Final August 31, 2023

Professional Services Authorization
• Provide Team Continuity
• Continued Quality Management

6B



Recommendation

Where quality meets life / 6B

• Approve a Professional Services Supplemental 
Agreement with Plus Six Engineering, LLC in the 
amount of $293,661 to continue to provide 
Owner's Representative Services associated 
with the Central Wastewater Treatment Plant 
Expansion Phase 1 project


	Approving a Professional Services Supplemental Agreement with Plus Six Engineering, LLC in the amount of $293,661 to provide Owner's Representative Services associated with the Central Wastewater Treatment Plant Expansion Phase 1 project
	Owner’s Representative Services
	Slide Number 3

